Product Datasheet
Product Information
	- �Ideally suited for bioburden and particle reduction,
in particular in vaccine and blood & plasma processes	- Highest product yield due to extremely low unspecific
adsorption	- First choice for processing high-value biological
solutions
Outstanding Bioburden Reduction
Sartobran® P 0.45 μm rated filter elements are ideally

Packing Size
B: box of 5
Ordering Information
	 523	 	 06	 D	 	 ––	 ––	 P
Cartridge
Filter Size
0: 0.3 m2 | 3.2 ft2 (5“)
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Adapter
21: �double open end with flat gaskets
25: �2 Flange Bayonet adapter with 226 double o-ring
27: �Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
28: �3 Flange  Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
(Standard with Silicone O-ring)
	 523	 	 06	 D	 	 ––	 ––	 ––	 B
Mini Cartridge
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Adapter
15: Bayonet adapter with O-ring
18: Plug Adapter with double O-ring
(Standard with Silicone O-ring)
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178